LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

79KTO072 C

7237“

424073710

8

Weight: 3.112
O.E.M. MAKE
4241.H6 PEUGEOT
4241.38 CITROEN
4241.K8 CITROEN
4241.L6 CITROEN
60 25 370 305 RENAULT

/9KTO0072 C

Q‘;’h (E990R-01489/071

G MAKE
Qk) CITROEN

-

rﬁ@ Lucas - Girling

@229 x 41 - @22.2

PEUGEOT
PROTON
RENAULT

CITROEN

BERLINGO / BERLINGO FIRST (M_) 07.96-12.11

1.4i (KFW (TU3JP)) Gasolina
1.4i (KFX (TU3JP)) Gasolina
1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4)) Gasolina
1.4 BiFuel (MBKFXB, MCKFXB) (KFW Gasol./G
(TU3JP)) as (LPG)
1.6 HDI 92 (9HJ (DV6DTEDM)) Diesel
1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED)) Diesel

BERLINGO / BERLINGO FIRST (MF_, GJK_, GFK_) 07.96-12.11

1.6 HDI 92 (9HJ (DV6DTEDM))
1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED))

Diesel

Diesel

XSARA PICASSO (N68) 09.99-06.12

1.6 16V (NFU (TUSJP4))
2.0

2.016V (RFN (EW10J4))
1.6 16V LPG

405 1l (4E_) 08.92-12.95
1.9D (XUD9)

405 Il (4E) 08.92-10.98
1.4 (KDX (TU3MC))

1.4

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

PEUGEOT

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

CcC

1360
1360
1587
1360

1560
1560

1560
1560

1587
1997
1997
1587

1905

1360
1360

o] g

Front / Rear

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

57 77 08.99-05.08 a
57 77 08.99-05.08 -
81 110 08.05-12.07 -
55 75 07.96-10.02 -
68 92 11.09-12.10 -
68 92 11.09-12.10 -

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)
68 92 11.09-12.10 =

68 92 11.09-12.10 n

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
81 110 06.05-09.06 =

88 120 02.04-10.04 u
101 138 12.99-11.11 u
80 109 06.04-12.10 u

Estate Van (Large family car-D
Segment)

51 69 08.92-12.95 ™

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
55 75 08.92-10.96 n

58 79 07.93-06.94 ™
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1.6 (BDY (XU5M22))
1.6 (BDY (XU5M3Z2))
1.6 (BDZ (XU5M))

1.6 (BFZ (XU5JP))

1.6 (BFZ (XU5JP))

1.6 (BDZ (XU5M))

1.6 (BFZ (XU5JP))

1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

2.0 (RFX (XU10J2))
2.0 4x4 (RFX (XU10J2))
2.04x4 (RGZ (XU10J4TE/Z))
1.9D (DJZ (XUD9))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (XUD9)

1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))
1.9TD (DHY (XUD9TE))

405 1l (4B) 01.92-12.99
1.4 (KDX (TU3MC))

1.6 (B2A (XU52C/K))

1.6 (BFZ (XU5JP))

1.6 (B2A (XU52C/K))

1.6 (BFZ (XU5JP))

1.8 (LFZ (XU7JP))

2.0 (RFX (XU10J2))

2.0 X4 (RFX (XU10J2))
2.016V (RFT (XU10J4))
2.0MI-16 (RFY (XU10J4Z))
2.0T16 X4 (RGZ (XU10JATE/Z))
1.9D (DJY (XUD9A))
1.9D (D9B (XUD9A))
1.9TD (XUD9TE)

PARTNER (5_, G_) 03.97-07.08
1.6

1.8

1.6 HDi 75

1.9D (WJY (DW8B))
1.9D (WJZ (DW8))
2.0 HDi

PARTNER / GRAND RAID / RANCH (5_, G ) 05.96-12.15
1.6 Flexfuel (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 HDI 92 (9HJ (DV6DTEDM))
1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED))

PARTNER / RANCH (5_, G_) 06.96-12.15
1.4

1.4 BiFuel
1.6 BioFlex (NFU (TU5JP4))

1.6 HDi 75 (9HK (DV6ETEDM))

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasol./G
as (LPG)

Gasol./Et
anol

Diesel

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD

FWD

1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1587
1761
1998
1998
1998
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905

1360
1580
1580
1580
1580
1761
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1905
1905
1905

1587
1761
1560
1868
1868
1997

1587

1560
1560

1360
1360

1587

1560

65
65
65
65
66
68
68
80
74
89
89
144
a7
50
51
66
69

58
66
66
68
68
76
89
89
110
112
144
51
52
69

80
66
55
51
51
66

88 08.92-10.96
88 08.92-10.96
88 08.92-10.96
88 08.92-10.96
90 08.92-05.97
92 08.92-08.94
92 08.92-08.94
109 08.92-10.96
101 08.92-10.96
121 08.92-10.96
121 08.92-10.96
196 08.92-12.95
64 08.92-10.96
68 06.94-10.96
69 09.93-12.95
90 08.92-10.96
93 08.92-10.96

Saloon (Large family car-D

79 08.92-06.94
90 08.92-05.97
90 08.92-05.97
92 08.92-08.94
92 08.92-08.94
103 08.96-11.99
121 08.92-10.95
121 08.92-10.95
150 06.94-10.95
152 08.92-10.95
196 08.92-10.95
69 08.92-08.94
71 08.97-11.99
94 08.92-05.97

Segment)

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

109 09.00-05.08
90 03.97-08.00
75 02.06-07.08
69 01.99-07.08
69 01.99-07.08
90 11.02-07.08

Segment)
[

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

80

68
68

109 09.00-10.02

92 11.09-12.10
92 11.09-12.10

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

48
55

80

55

65 10.05-12.10
75 04.03-10.06

109 09.00-10.02

75 08.05-07.08
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1.6 HDI 92 (9HJ (DV6DTEDM))
1.6 HDI 92 (9HP (DV6DTED))

PARTNER Il / GRAND RAID / RANCH 04.08-
1.6 (NFR (TU5JP4B))

1.6 HDi (9HT (DV6BTEDA4))

1.6 HDi (9HT (DV6BUTEDA4))

1.6 HDi (9HW (DV6BTEDA4))

1.6 HDi 16V (9HS (DV6TED4BU))
1.6 HDi 16V (9HX (DV6AUTEDA4))

PARTNER Il ORIGIN (G_) 07.08-12.15
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.6 (NFU (TU5JP4))
Electric (MD200175)
1.6 HDi 75 (9HW (DV6BTEDA4))
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))

PARTNER Il ORIGIN (G_) 07.08-12.13
1.4 (KFW (TU3JP))

1.6 16V (NFU (TU5JP4))
1.6 HDi 75 (9HW (DV6BTEDA))
1.9D (WJY (DW8B))

PARTNER Il Tepee / GRAND RAID / RANCH 04.08-
1.6 VTi (NFR (TU5JP4B))

1.6 HDi 16V (9HV (DV6TED4B))
1.6 HDi 16V (9HV (DV6TED4BU))

JUMBUCK / ARENA 02.02-
1.5 (C97PN) (4 G 15)

1.5 (C97PN) (4 G 15 P)

ESPACE Il (JEO_) 11.96-10.02
2.0 (JEOA) (F3R 728)

2.0 (JEOA) (F3R 729)

2.0 (JEOA) (F3R 742)

2.0 (JEOA) (F3R 768)

2.0 (JEOA) (F3R 769)

1.9 dTi (JEOM) (F9Q 722)

2.2 12V TD (JEOE, JEOH, JEOP) (GST 714)
2.2 12V TD (JEOE, JEOH, JEOP) (GST 716)
2.2 12V TD (JEOE, JEOH, JEOP) (G8T 760)
22D (G8T 716)

2.2 dCi (JEOS) (GOT 710)

Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Eléctrico
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

PROTON

Gasolina

Gasolina

RENAULT

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

1560
1560

1587
1560
1560
1560
1560
1560

1360
1587

1560
1868

1360
1587
1560
1868

1587
1560
1560

1468
1468

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1870
2188
2188
2188
2188
2188

68
68

92
92

11.09-12.10
11.09-12.10

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

66
55
55
55
66
66

90
75
75
75
90
90

04.08-
04.08-
04.08-
04.08-
04.08-
04.08-

Box Body/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)

55
81
42
55
51

75
110
57
75
69

08.08-12.15
09.11-12.15
01.11-12.12
08.08-12.15
08.08-12.15

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

55
81
55
51

75
110
75
69

07.08-12.13
09.11-12.13
08.08-12.13
08.08-12.13

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

66
66
66

64
64

84
84
84
84
84
72
83
83
83
84
85

90
90
90

86
86

114
114
114
114
114

98
113
113
113
114
115

04.08-
04.08-
04.08-

Pickup (Pick-Up Truck)

05.02-12.08
05.02-12.08

11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
02.99-10.02
11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
11.96-10.00
11.97-01.00
07.00-10.02

MPV (Large MPV-M1 Segment)



